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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 17 Masc., 200m Bruços Absoluto
19-12-2010 - 16:25 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 2:08.80 Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha LDC S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 2:37.57 Tomas Miguel Freitas CDN Funchal 13-07-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 2:29.59 Luis Manuel Fernandes GDNVNF Cantanhede 08-03-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 2:21.70 Luis Manuel Fernandes GDNVNF Paços Ferreira 05-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 2:18.42 tempo limite
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 2:14.00 Pedro Miguel Agostinho SCP Leiria 04-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 2:08.80 Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha LDC S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Absoluto

1. Bruno Daniel Monteiro 88 Fluvial Portuense 2:22.30 609 31.57 35.87 36.68 38.18
2. Manuel Matos Sequeira 87 Gesloures 2:23.29 597 32.38 36.36 37.03 37.52
3. Joao Pedro Braga 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:25.00 576 31.97 36.36 38.04 38.63
4. A. Santos 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:26.60 557 33.37 37.27 38.06 37.90
5. Pedro Barros Mendes 94 Academica de Coimbra 2:26.72 556 32.94 37.18 38.85 37.75
6. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Monte Maior 2:26.89 554 33.35 37.46 38.25 37.83
7. Jose Luis Gabriel 96 Academico Viseu 2:27.93 542 33.32 37.45 38.34 38.82
8. Filipe Franco Norte 93 Nautico da Marinha Grande2:30.87 511 32.94 37.81 39.87 40.25
9. Fabio Miguel Samouco 95 Torres Novas 2:31.52 505 33.85 39.15 39.24 39.28

10. Duarte Barros Pires 92 Desportiva Limiana 2:31.87 501 33.90 37.88 39.67 40.42
11. Bruno Miguel Cavadas 89 Natacao de Valongo 2:32.07 499 33.30 38.56 39.83 40.38
12. Manuel Henrique Alves 95 Desportiva de Viana 2:32.52 495 33.50 38.72 39.96 40.34
13. Rui Pedro Horta 94 Lisnave 2:33.05 490 34.35 38.93 39.75 40.02
14. Thiago Duarte Goncalves 89 Estrelas S. Joao Brito 2:33.66 484 34.64 39.11 39.95 39.96
15. Duarte Rosa Cameirao 94 Rio Maior 2:34.60 475 35.23 39.50 39.63 40.24
16. Filipe Miguel Silvestre 93 Bombeiros dos Estoris 2:34.73 474 33.84 38.55 40.75 41.59
17. Fabio Andre Madureira 90 Penafiel 2:36.21 460 33.90 38.44 40.12 43.75
18. Luis Miguel Lopes 95 Foca 2:36.31 460 34.52 39.19 41.01 41.59
19. Goncalo Pereira Sa 95 Feirense 2:36.55 457 33.73 38.24 41.31 43.27
20. L. Figueiredo 96 Natacao da Maia 2:38.46 441 34.41 41.03 41.68 41.34
21. Ruben Filipe Luis 86 Clube Os Unidos 2:38.86 438 35.27 39.34 40.83 43.42
22. Joao Pedro Neves 85 Estudantes de Medicina 2:46.19 382 35.77 41.00 44.40 45.02
23. Andre Alves Basch 97 Aminata 2:47.83 371 36.48 43.12 44.02 44.21
24. J. Figueiredo 96 Ginasio Figueirense 2:54.64 329 36.26 43.46 46.37 48.55

Seniores

1. Bruno Daniel Monteiro 88 Fluvial Portuense 2:22.30 609 31.57 35.87 36.68 38.18
2. Manuel Matos Sequeira 87 Gesloures 2:23.29 597 32.38 36.36 37.03 37.52
3. Duarte Barros Pires 92 Desportiva Limiana 2:31.87 501 33.90 37.88 39.67 40.42
4. Bruno Miguel Cavadas 89 Natacao de Valongo 2:32.07 499 33.30 38.56 39.83 40.38
5. Thiago Duarte Goncalves 89 Estrelas S. Joao Brito 2:33.66 484 34.64 39.11 39.95 39.96
6. Fabio Andre Madureira 90 Penafiel 2:36.21 460 33.90 38.44 40.12 43.75
7. Ruben Filipe Luis 86 Clube Os Unidos 2:38.86 438 35.27 39.34 40.83 43.42
8. Joao Pedro Neves 85 Estudantes de Medicina 2:46.19 382 35.77 41.00 44.40 45.02
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 17, Masc., 200m Bruços

Juniores

1. Joao Pedro Braga 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:25.00 576 31.97 36.36 38.04 38.63
2. Pedro Barros Mendes 94 Academica de Coimbra 2:26.72 556 32.94 37.18 38.85 37.75
3. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 Colegio Monte Maior 2:26.89 554 33.35 37.46 38.25 37.83
4. Filipe Franco Norte 93 Nautico da Marinha Grande2:30.87 511 32.94 37.81 39.87 40.25
5. Rui Pedro Horta 94 Lisnave 2:33.05 490 34.35 38.93 39.75 40.02
6. Duarte Rosa Cameirao 94 Rio Maior 2:34.60 475 35.23 39.50 39.63 40.24
7. Filipe Miguel Silvestre 93 Bombeiros dos Estoris 2:34.73 474 33.84 38.55 40.75 41.59

Juvenis A

1. A. Santos 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:26.60 557 33.37 37.27 38.06 37.90
2. Fabio Miguel Samouco 95 Torres Novas 2:31.52 505 33.85 39.15 39.24 39.28
3. Manuel Henrique Alves 95 Desportiva de Viana 2:32.52 495 33.50 38.72 39.96 40.34
4. Luis Miguel Lopes 95 Foca 2:36.31 460 34.52 39.19 41.01 41.59
5. Goncalo Pereira Sa 95 Feirense 2:36.55 457 33.73 38.24 41.31 43.27

Juvenis B

1. Jose Luis Gabriel 96 Academico Viseu 2:27.93 542 33.32 37.45 38.34 38.82
2. L. Figueiredo 96 Natacao da Maia 2:38.46 441 34.41 41.03 41.68 41.34
3. J. Figueiredo 96 Ginasio Figueirense 2:54.64 329 36.26 43.46 46.37 48.55

Infantis A

1. Andre Alves Basch 97 Aminata 2:47.83 371 36.48 43.12 44.02 44.21


